Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, January 3, 2014

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
13-20033-mdc  C&S Transmissions, Inc. (Debtor)

Represented By

CHAPTER: 7

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
13-20025-mdc  Jeffrey Howell (Debtor)

Vicki D Howell (Debtor)
8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
13-20086-jkf Joseph Verna Electrical
Contractors, Inc. (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER
13-20162-jkf Stephanie Lynn Weiss (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
13-18823-hif Robert Matthew Copeland (Debtor)
13-20190-bif Loni L. Busfield (Debtor)

Michael A. Busfield (Debtor)
13-20256-hif Janet S Jeon (Debtor)

Yong Jun Jeon (Debtor)
13-20325-mdc  Randi S. Cohen (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20200-sr Sharon B. Kosman (Debtor)
13-20201-bif Lorraine E. Paynter (Debtor)
13-20224-mdc  Aliya T. Burroughs (Debtor)
13-20225-mdc  Nancy A. Klinghoffer (Debtor)
13-20227-elf Heriberto Casanova (Debtor)
13-20273-sr Michael John Demnicki (Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Dimitri L. Karapelou

: David M. Offen

: John J Donahue

Thomas L. Lightner

Pro Se
Jon M. Adelstein

Anthony Arechavala

Jon M. Adelstein

Bradly E Allen
Bradly E Allen
Christopher G. Cappio
Christopher G. Cappio
Christopher G. Cappio
Mark Matthew Billion

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/15/2013

11/15/2013

11/19/2013

11/21/2013

10/08/2013
11/22/2013

11/25/2013

11/27/2013

11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/23/2013
11/23/2013
11/23/2013
11/26/2013
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

10-18241-bif

12-16511-mdc
13-20230-sr
13-20266-sr
13-20280-sr
13-20291-bif

12:00 P.M.

Louise Connor (Debtor)
Prince Connor (Debtor)

Patrick J. O'Brien (Debtor)

Laura Slater (Debtor)

Dorothy M. McGlinchey (Debtor)

Patrick Trofa (Debtor)

Lonnie Dion Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20197-bif
13-20215-sr
13-20276-bif

1:00 P.M.

Steven Wisniewski (Debtor)

Linda Brinkley (Debtor)
Gregory Gans (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20194-elf
13-20199-mdc
13-20218-elf
13-20264-¢lf

13-20281-jkf
13-20312-hif

2:00 P.M.

Jennell Antoinette Watson (Debtor)
Juanita Ramsey (Debtor)

Anton Gobin (Debtor)

Fayyaz Ahmad Baig (Debtor)

Nasreen F Baig (Debtor)
Dianne George (Debtor)

Abraham Cotto (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20207-sr
13-20209-jkf
13-20211-elf

13-20239-bif
13-20282-hif

13-20287-elf

Maria Votlucka (Debtor)

Shirley Battle (Debtor)

Arsena Washington (Debtor)
Kenneth Washington (Debtor)
Thomas P. Greer (Debtor)

James J Kelly (Debtor)

Victoria L. Kelly (Debtor)
Jeanne Zappley (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Jeanne Marie Cella

John A. Gagliardi
Gerald R Clarke
Geri H. Gallagher
Michael Gumbel
Randal Cowles

Harvey Iseman
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Jermaine D. Harris

Siana Newman

Siana Newman
Michael A. Latzes
Michael Seth Schwartz

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael A. Latzes

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Daniel T. Mcgrory
William W. Shimer

William W. Shimer

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/24/2010

07/09/2012
11/24/2013
11/25/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013

11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/26/2013

11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/25/2013

11/26/2013
11/26/2013

11/22/2013
11/22/2013
11/22/2013

11/25/2013
11/26/2013

11/26/2013
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3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

10-17131-sr
13-20216-jKkf

13-20240-elf
13-20252-bif
13-20268-elf
13-20269-mdc

4:00 P.M.

Jennifer B. Kennedy (Debtor)
Jennifer R Delp (Debtor)

John R Delp (Debtor)

Carolyn M. Dombrowski (Debtor)
David R Hare (Debtor)

Dana A. Giorgio (Debtor)

Brian J Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

13-20217-sr
13-20259-mdc
13-20317-elf
13-20336-mdc

8:30 A.M.

Eileen R. Seifert (Debtor)
McKelvie C. Cooper (Debtor)
Jose Alberto Landestoy (Debtor)
Sheneter Janet Jenkins (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Bucks 833

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

13-20098-bif

Shawn Porter-Davis (Debtor)
Terrance Lydell Porter (Debtor)

Represented By

Brad J. Sadek
Scot W. Semisch

Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Maggie S Soboleski
Steven H. Rubin

Robert L. Stauffer
Pro Se

Robert F. Salvin
Joel R. Spivack

: Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

08/24/2010
11/22/2013

11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013

11/22/2013
11/25/2013
11/27/2013
11/27/2013

11/19/2013



